AALTO INN PRICE LIST 2021 - Aalto University and University of He

Type

Nbr

Nbr of
guests

Daily
rates
according
to season
{minimum
rate)

Weekly
(7nights)

Daily
after 7
nights

min. 30
night
package

Rate per
night
after 30
nights

Studio, 29
30,5m2

17

1 pers

651,00

93,00

1200,00

40,00

Studio
with
balcony,
30m2

1pers

658,00

94,00

1215,00

40,50

1
Bedroom
flat,
42-47m2

10

1-2 pers

693,00

99,00

1275,00

42,50

1
bedroom
flat with
balcony
42-47m2

1-2 pers

714,00

102,00

1320,00

44,00

1
bedroom
with
loft,sofa
bed 42-
47m2

~

1-2 pers

714,00

102,00

1320,00

44,00

1
bedroom
with
loft,bed
sofa,
balcony,
42-47m2

N

1-2 pers

742,00

106,00

1365,00

45,50

1
bedroom
with
loft,bed
sofa,
55m2

=

1-2 pers

752,50

107,50

1395,00

46,50

1
bedroom
60-61m2

N

1-2 pers

752,50

107,50

1395,00

46,50

1
Bedroom
+ loft with
sofa bed,
balcony,
49-60m2

N

1-2 pers

826,00

118,00

1530,00

51,00

1
Bedroom
,balcony
or terrace
80-82m2

N

1-2 pers

1022,00

146,00

1890,00

63,00

> 14 years

15,00

105

10,00

150,00

5,00

4-13 years

10,00

70

5,00

90,00

3,00

0-3 years

5,00

35

3,00

60,00

2,00




