

AALTO INN PRICE LIST 2021 - Aalto University and University of Helsinki

Type	Nbr	Nbr of guests	Daily rates according to season (minimum rate)	Weekly (7nights)	Daily after 7 nights	min. 30 night package	Rate per night after 30 nights	rights to date changes are reserved
Studio, 29-30,5m2	17	1 pers	?	651,00	93,00	1200,00	40,00	
Studio with balcony, 30m2	5	1pers	?	658,00	94,00	1215,00	40,50	
1 Bedroom flat, 42-47m2	10	1-2 pers	?	693,00	99,00	1275,00	42,50	
1 bedroom flat with balcony 42-47m2	4	1-2 pers	?	714,00	102,00	1320,00	44,00	
1 bedroom with loft,sofa bed 42-47m2	7	1-2 pers	?	714,00	102,00	1320,00	44,00	
1 bedroom with loft,bed sofa, balcony, 42-47m2	2	1-2 pers	?	742,00	106,00	1365,00	45,50	
1 bedroom with loft,bed sofa, 55m2	1	1-2 pers	?	752,50	107,50	1395,00	46,50	
1 bedroom 60-61m2	2	1-2 pers	?	752,50	107,50	1395,00	46,50	
1 Bedroom + loft with sofa bed, balcony, 49-60m2	2	1-2 pers	?	826,00	118,00	1530,00	51,00	
1 Bedroom ,balcony or terrace 80-82m2	2	1-2 pers	?	1022,00	146,00	1890,00	63,00	
> 14 years			15,00	105	10,00	150,00	5,00	
4-13 years			10,00	70	5,00	90,00	3,00	
0-3 years			5,00	35	3,00	60,00	2,00	